
338

TWR

  

A

A5

A

A

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

A

4L 4R

3
1
L

3
1
R

1
3
L

1
3
R

22
L

22
R

14511 X 200

8
4
0
0
 X
 2
0
0

X
 2
0
0

1
2
0
7
9

10000 X 200

 

   

 

R-283

R
-1

9
0

   

 

1
8
0
0

IM

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

R-26
9

604

306

143

116

(15.1)

283°
3000

0
4
4
°

2
2
4
°

262

RADAR

I-IWY  12

ROSLY INT

(IF) 

M
SA

JFK 25
NM

090°

2900

1
8
0
°

2000

SAJUL

HAIRR

CEEGL

TAPPR

DETGY

DETGY

HAUPT

LEFER

AL-610 (FAA)NEW YORK, NEW YORK

CLNC DELGND CONNEW YORK APP CON KENNEDY TOWER

Rwys 4R/22L and 13L/31R

Rwys 4L/22R and 13R/31L

119.1  281.55
123.9  281.55 348.6

121.9
348.6
135.05(ARR-NE)(ARR-SW) CPDLC

117.7 115.4128.725

D-ATIS

(ARR/DEP)

110.9

46
   

APP CRS

224°

8400
12
13Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy IdgLOC/DME  I-IWY

Chan

128.125   269.0
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climbing left turn to 3000 on JFK VOR/DME
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RNAV 1-GPS or RADAR required for procedure entry.
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(VGSI Angle 3.00/TCH 66).

VGSI and ILS glidepath not coincident
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